
HILUX 2.8 GR-S (Diesel Auto)
Model Code: GUN126

Radiator Drain Plug O-Ring 1

RM 106.50
RM 31.90
RM 23.00

RM 106.50
RM 95.70
RM 23.00

SLLC (4L)
SLLC (1L)

Parts
1
3

Qty Unit Price Total Amount

RM 225.20TOTAL AMOUNT

- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
- Fuel Filter replaced at 80,000km

-  Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km.
Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km. Cooling system capacity: 

-  Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as 
   engine oil, coolant, brake fluids, etc.

-  Price quoted are for Semi Synthentic only.
Note:

Other Service Requirement:
- Please refer below for other service requirement. RM 220.00  

RM 7.30  
RM 10.00    

RM 220.00
RM 14.60  
RM 10.00  
RM 65.00  
RM 5.20  
RM 314.80   

ATF WS   
Gasket, Drain and Overflow Plug (ATF)
O-Ring (ATF)   
Labour    
Service Tax (8%)    
TOTAL  AMOUNT   

1
2
1

Parts Qty Package Price

RM 310.00

Unit Price Total Amount

- Automatic Transmission Fluid first replacement is at 80,000km.
  Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km. Automatic Transmission capacity: 

RM  13.80  

RM  13.80  RM  13.80 

RM 11.20  RM 11.20  
RM 21.15  RM 42.30  

RM 13.80  

RM 78.00  
RM 6.24  
RM 165.34

  

Gasket, EGR Valve    
Gasket, EGR Pipe, No
Gasket, Diesel Throt   

Labour    
Service Tax (8%)    
TOTAL  AMOUNT

1
1
2

Gasket, EGR Inlet   1

Parts Qty Package Price

RM 159.00

Unit Price Total Amount
- Throttle Body and EGR first replacement is at 20,000 km. Subsequent replacement is at every 20,000 km.

 24 mths / 40,000km*
 48 mths / 80,000km*
 72 mths / 120,000km*
 96 mths / 160,000km*
 120 mths / 200,000km*

ADVANCE PLUS

 6 mths / 10,000km*
 12 mths / 20,000km*
 18 mths / 30,000km*
 30 mths / 50,000km*
 36 mths / 60,000km*
 42 mths / 70,000km*
 54 mths / 90,000km*
 60 mths / 100,000km*
 66 mths / 110,000km*

ADVANCE

 3 mths / 5,000km*

COMPULSORY 2ND SERVICE

 1 mth / 1,000km*

COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)

Total Parts Amount 
Labour Amount
Service Tax (8%) 
Total Ala Carte Price
Package Price     

Lubricants / Fluids
DIESEL ENGINES Qty

Motor Oil  (Semi Syn Diesel 5L)
Motor Oil  (Semi Syn Diesel 1L)
Transfer Oil 
Differential Gear Oil (4L)  
Differential Gear Oil (1L)  
Power Steering Fluid
Brake Fluid
Windshield Washer Fluid
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)

Parts
Oil Filter
Drain Plug Gasket
Gasket, Drain and Filler Plug (Transfer)
Gasket, Drain and Filler Plug (Rear Differential)
Gasket, Filler Plug (Front Differential)
Gasket, Drain Plug (Front Differential)
Air Cleaner Filter Element

Unit Price

* Whichever comes first Effective Date : 1st March 2025

1
3
1
1
2
1
2
1
1

1
1
2
2
1
1
1

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

179.00
39.00
51.30

204.00
51.00
26.60
20.00

3.00
10.85

38.60
2.80
4.00
2.70
2.70
4.00

97.00
RM
 
 
RM
RM

351.25
Free

-
351.25
348.00

RM
 
 
RM
RM

273.65
Free

-
273.65
268.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

351.25
143.00

11.44
505.69
498.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

892.25
260.00

20.80
1,173.05
1,168.00

(3 bottles) (3 bottles) (3 bottles)(2 bottles)


