

MAXCHECK PACKAGES COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE COMPULSORY 2ND SERVICE ADVANCE PLUS **ADVANCE** Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first) 1 mth / 1,000km* 3 mths / 5,000km* 6 mths / 10,000km* 24 mths / 40,000km* 48 mths / 80,000km* 12 mths / 20,000km* 72 mths / 120,000km* 18 mths / 30,000km* 96 mths / 160,000km* 30 mths / 50,000km* 36 mths / 60,000km* 120 mths / 200,000km* 42 mths / 70,000km* 54 mths / 90,000km* 60 mths / 100 000km*

HILUX 2.8 GR-S (Diesel Auto)

Model Code: GUN126					60 mths / 100,000km* 66 mths / 110,000km*	
DIESEL ENGINES	Unit Price	Qty				
Lubricants / Fluids						
Motor Oil (Semi Syn Diesel 5L)	RM 179.00	1	✓	✓	✓	✓
Motor Oil (Semi Syn Diesel 1L)	RM 39.00	3	√ (3 bottles)	✓ (2 bottles)	√ (3 bottles)	✓ (3 bottles)
Transfer Oil	RM 51.30	1				✓
Differential Gear Oil (4L)	RM 204.00	1				\checkmark
Differential Gear Oil (1L)	RM 51.00	2				✓
Power Steering Fluid	RM 26.60	1				✓
Brake Fluid	RM 20.00	2				✓
Windshield Washer Fluid	RM 3.00	1	✓	✓	✓	✓
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)	RM 10.85	1	✓	✓	✓	✓
Parts						
Oil Filter	RM 38.60	1	✓		\checkmark	\checkmark
O Drain Plug Gasket	RM 2.80	1	\checkmark	✓	✓	\checkmark
O Gasket, Drain and Filler Plug (Transfer)	RM 4.00	2				\checkmark
O Gasket, Drain and Filler Plug (Rear Differential)	RM 2.70	2				✓
Gasket, Filler Plug (Front Differential)	RM 2.70	1				✓
Gasket, Drain Plug (Front Differential)	RM 4.00	1				✓
Air Cleaner Filter Element	RM 97.00	1				\checkmark
Total Parts Amount		RM 351.25	RM 273.65	RM 351.25	RM 892.25	
Labour Amount			Free	Free	RM 143.00	RM 260.00
Service Tax (8%)			-	-	RM 11.44	RM 20.80
Total Ala Carte Price			RM 351.25	RM 273.65	RM 505.69	RM 1,173.05
Package Price			RM 348.00	RM 268.00	RM 498.00	RM 1,168.00

* Whichever comes first

Other Service Requirement:

- Please refer below for other service requirement.

- Price quoted are for Semi Synthentic only.
- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil, coolant, brake fluids, etc.
- Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km.
 Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km. Cooling system capacity:

SLLC (4L)	1	RM 106.50	RM 106.50
SLLC (1L)	3	RM 31.90	RM 95.70
Radiator Drain Plug O-Ring	1	RM 23.00	RM 23.00
TOTAL AMOUNT			RM 225.20

⁻ Fuel Filter replaced at 80.000km

- Automatic Transmission Fluid first replacement is at 80,000km.

Subsequent replacement is at every 60,000km. Automatic Transmission capacity.				
Parts				
ATF WS	1	RM 220.00	RM 220.00	
Gasket, Drain and Overflow Plug (ATF)	2	RM 7.30	RM 14.60	
O-Ring (ATF)	1	RM 10.00	RM 10.00	
Labour			RM 65.00	
Service Tax (8%)			RM 5.20	
TOTAL AMOUNT				

- Throttle Body and EGR first replacement is at 20,000 km. Subsequent replacement is at every 20,000 km.

Parts				Package Price
Gasket, EGR Valve	1	RM 13.80	RM 13.80	
Gasket, EGR Pipe, No	1	RM 11.20	RM 11.20	
Gasket, Diesel Throt	2	RM 21.15	RM 42.30	
Gasket, EGR Inlet	1	RM 13.80	RM 13.80	
Labour			RM 78.00	
Service Tax (8%)			RM 6.24	
TOTAL AMOUNT				RM 159.00





Effective Date: 1st March 2025



⁻ Prices are subject to change without prior notice.